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DOOR MODELS
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MELAMINE DOOR MODELS | SLAB

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

SCOTT
LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 3" 47 3/4"
Height 3 95 3/4"
o
DOOR MODEL
SCOTT 1mm textured PVC edge
1131
LIMITS MIN. MAX. | AVAILABLE COLORS |
Width 3" 47 3/4"
Height 3 95 3/4" | PREMIUM |
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POLYESTER DOOR MODELS | 90°ASSEMBLY

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MARIA

Stiles width: 2 1/4"
Rails width: 2 1/2"

|

DOOR MODEL
MARIA
2536-1Tmm

AVAILABLE COLORS

PREMIUM

Frame width: 2 1/4"

1/4" melamine center panel

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 57/8" 24"
Height 55/8" 60"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

RUSSELL

Frame width: 2 1/4"

L

DOOR MODEL

RUSSELL
2524-1mm

AVAILABLE COLORS

PREMIUM

Frame width: 2 1/4"

1/4" melamine center panel

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 57/8" 24"
Height 5" 60"

6 LAMINATE
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POLYESTER DOOR MODELS | FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY

DOOR MODEL
MAPLETON
2334-1Tmm

Frame width: 2 1/2"

1/4" melamine center panel

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 7 9/16" 24"
Height 55/8" 60"

DOOR MODEL

WALLACE
2324-1mm

Frame width: 2 1/4"

1/4" melamine center panel

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 81/4" 24"
Height 5" 60"

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

MAPLETON

Frame width: 2 1/2"

t

| AVAILABLE COLORS |

| PREMIUM |

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

WALLACE

Frame width: 2 1/4"

|

| AVAILABLE COLORS |

| PREMIUM |

09/24 - version: 117
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POLYESTER DOOR MODELS | 45°ASSEMBLY

DOOR MODEL

HATLEY
2134

Frame width: 2 1/2"

1/4" melamine center panel

DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED

HATLEY

Frame width: 2 1/2"

=

| AVAILABLE COLORS |

| PREMIUM |

LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 55/8" 24"
Height 55/8" 60"
DRAWER FRONT PRESENTED
TRENTON
Frame width: 2 1/4"
|
DOOR MODEL | |
AVAILABLE COLORS
TRENTON
2124

| PREMIUM |
Frame width: 2 1/4"
1/4" melamine center panel
LIMITS MIN. MAX.
Width 5" 24"
Height 5" 60"
8 LAMINATE version: 117 = 09/24
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MOULDINGS
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MOULDINGS

BED MOULDING

2 %"

.
MG30
BED MOULDING 4" 9’
Price 7210

@

Other mouldings
are also available on demand
with the following distributors:

N
COMMONWEALTH PLYWOOD )ﬁ:ﬁ La Cle
DISTRIBUTION Ui Robert Bury & Company
Uniboard and Tafisa Stevens

09/24 - version: 117

LAMINATE

1



MOULDINGS

COLORS AVAILABLE BY MOULDING DESIGNS

Color code

LAMINATE

113
505
802
805
K14
K15
K18
K24
K60
K61
K62
K66
K83
K84
L530
L761
M2007
M2015
U-LO05

NEOLAMINATE
OH912
OH913
OH914
OH915

Color name

Super White
Arctic White
Willow Grey
Sunset Grey
Mistral

Cannes
Monaco

Dalia

Chiffon

Silk

Feather White
Whisper
Shipshaw
Quiétude
Latitude North
Moonlight
Casting at First Light
Aprés-Ski

Natura

Master Oak Brown

Master Oak Natural

Master Oak Doubled Fumed
Master Oak Light Natural

STAINED WOOD ACCESSORIES

MATERIAL

Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Uniboard
Tafisa
Tafisa
Tafisa
Tafisa
Uniboard

Unilin
Unilin
Unilin

Unilin

FINISHED

Dolomite
Supermat
Supermat
Supermat
Riviera Oak
Riviera Oak
Riviera Oak
Sequoia
Nobella
Nobella
Nobella
Nobella
Supermat
Supermat
Alto
Crystalite
Viva
Viva

Omnia

Master Oak
Master Oak
Master Oak
Master Oak

MG30

LAMINATE

Mat
Mat
Mat
Mat
CR
CR
CR
NT
Nobella
Nobella
Nobella
Nobella
Mat
Mat
Alto
KR
VA
VA

Omnia

Master Oak
Master Oak
Master Oak
Master Oak

= Wood mouldings

Legs

= Valances

Bottle storages
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COLORS
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LAMINATE

Advantages of our Laminate Collection:

Wide array of colors
Fused edge banding
1 mm heavy-duty edgebanding

Automated vertical wood grain alignment
horizontal alignment optional

Excellent durability and moisture resistance

LAMINATE

version :117 + 09/24



COLORS

LAMINATE

113 505 802 805

Super White Artic White Willow Grey Sunset Grey

Uniboard | Dolomite finished Uniboard | Supermat finished Uniboard | Supermat finished Uniboard | Supermat finished

K14 K15 K18 K24

Mistral Cannes Monaco Dalia
Uniboard | Riviera Oak finished Uniboard | Riviera Oak finished Uniboard | Riviera Oak finished Uniboard | Sequoia finished

K60 K61 K62 K66
Chiffon Silk Feather White Whisper
Uniboard | Nobella Uniboard | Nobella Uniboard | Nobella Uniboard | Nobella

K83 K84 L530 L761
Shipshaw Quiétude Latitude North Moonlight
Uniboard | Supermat finished Uniboard | Supermat finished Tafisa | Alto finished Tafisa | Crystalite finished

09/24 - version: 117 LAMINATE 15



COLORS

LAMINATE

M2007 M2015 U-LO05 K21
Casting at First Light Aprés-Ski Natura White Linen
Tafisa | Crystalite finished Tafisa | Viva finished Uniboard | Omnia finished Uniboard | Calico finished

K99
Anthracite Linen
Uniboard | Calico finished

16 LAMINATE version: 117 » 09/24
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NEOLAMINATE

Advantages of our Neolaminate Collection:

® Composed of 95% post-consumer wood

m  Deep texture achieved through patented technology
= Highly realistic synchronized texture mimicking

brushed white oak

LAMINATE

version :117 + 09/24



COLORS

NEOLAMINATE

OH912 OH913 OH914 OH915
Master Oak Brown Master Oak Natural Master Oak Doubled Fumed Master Oak Light Natural
Unilin | Master Oak finished Unilin | Master Oak finished Unilin | Master Oak finished Unilin | Master Oak finished

09/24 - version: 117 LAMINATE 19



COLORS

AVAILABLE COLORS BY DOOR MODEL

4
o w z
- <f @FourSEy 2
o. i @i &: 3T E. @
O <m» o8 <8 <8 <«F
Color code Color name we =8 8% =2 2R IS F&
LAMINATE
113 Super White ® ° ® ° ) ) )
505 Artic White o
802 Willow Grey ® ® ) )
805 Sunset Grey ®
K14 Mistral (] (] ° )
K15 Cannes (] (] ° )
K18 Monaco (] (] [ °
K24 Dalia [ ° [ ° ° ° °
K60 Chiffon (] (] ° )
K61 Silk [ [ ° °
K62 Feather White (] (] [ °
K66 Whisper ® ® ) )
K83 Shipshaw ®
K84 Quiétude °
L530 Latitude North (] ° (] ° [ ° °
L761 Moonlight ®
M2007 Casting at First Light ® ° ) )
M2015 Aprés-Ski )
U-LO5 Natura [
K21 White Linen o
K99 Anthracite Linen o

NEOLAMINATE

OH912 Master Oak Brown o
OH913 Master Oak Natural o
OH914 Master Oak Doubled Fumed o
OH915 Master Oak Light Natural ®
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COLORS

COLOR MATCH ON WOOD

I
2

2 : : .

5 z S v

< 2 0 o
Color code Color name b3 L v )
LAMINATE
113 Super White Uniboard Dolomite S-626 Super White Hardwood
505 Artic White Uniboard Supermat S-764 -- Hardwood
802 Willow Grey Uniboard Supermat -- -- ==
805 Sunset Grey Uniboard Supermat -- -- ==
K14 Mistral Uniboard Riviera Oak -- -- --
K15 Cannes Uniboard Riviera Oak -- -- --
K18 Monaco Uniboard Riviera Oak -- -- --
K24 Dalia Uniboard Sequoia -- -- ==
K60 Chiffon Uniboard Nobella -- -- --
K61 Silk Uniboard Nobella -- -- --
K62 Feather White Uniboard Nobella -- -- --
K66 Whisper Uniboard Nobella -- -- ==
K83 Shipshaw Uniboard Supermat -- -- ==
K84 Quiétude Uniboard Supermat -- -- --
L530 Latitude North Tafisa Alto SP20-630-01 Latitude North Hardwood
L761 Moonlight Tafisa Crystalite S-631 Moonlight Hardwood
M2007 Casting at First Light Tafisa Viva S-660 Casting at First Light Birch
M2015 Aprés-Ski Tafisa Viva S-675 Aprés-Ski Birch
U-LO5 Natura Uniboard Omnia -- -- --
NEOLAMINATE
OH912 Master Oak Brown Unilin Master Oak -- -- --
OH913 Master Oak Natural Unilin Master Oak -- -- --
OH914 Master Oak Doubled Fumed Unilin Master Oak -- -- --
OH915 Master Oak Light Natural Unilin Master Oak -- -- ==

These colors were developed for enhancing your project with accessories and mouldings in stained birch or hardwood, matching melamine and polyester colors.
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PREMIUMS
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PREMIUMS

DOORS
Door nhame Door model Premium
SLAB
Scott 1131 10%
90° ASSEMBLY
Maria 2536-Tmm 46%
Russell 2524-1mm 46%
FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY
Mapleton 2334-1mm 49%
Wallace 2324-1mm 49%
45° ASSEMBLY
Hatley 2134 46%
Trenton 2124 46%
MATERIALS
Color code Color name Premium Color code Color name Premium
LAMINATE NEOLAMINATE
13 Super White 102% OH912 Master Oak Brown 185%
505 Artic White 110% OH913 Master Oak Natural 185%
802 Willow Grey 110% OH914 Master Oak Doubled Fumed 185%
805 Sunset Grey 110% OH915 Master Oak Light Natural 185%
K14 Mistral 106%
K15 Cannes 106%
K18 Monaco 106%
K24 Dalia 102%
K60 Chiffon 110%
K61 Silk 110%
K62 Feather White 110%
K66 Whisper 110%
K83 Shipshaw 110%
K84 Quiétude 110%
L530 Latitude North 106%
L761 Moonlight 102%
M2007 Casting at First Light 102%
M2015 Aprés-Ski 102%
U-LO5 Natura 110%
24 LAMINATE version: 117 = 09/24



PREMIUMS

CABINET CONSTRUCTION TYPE

3/4" white melamine Inserted sides
3/4" white linen melamine Finished sides
3/4" anthracite linen melamine Finished sides

24%
33%
33%

09/24 - version: 117
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FRENCH CUT ASSEMBLY

What is French cut?

This particular assembly process combines 20° and 45° assembly, giving the appearance of a door with applied moldings.
The French cut assembly will be available on several polyester models.

The advantages of French cut polyester doors

* Exclusive models
= Unrivaled assembly precision

= Glass tile doors available Available with glass insert.

= Accessories in stained wood, matching the color of the polyester

09/24 - version: 117 LAMINATE 27



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIALS DIMENSION

Color code Color name Dimension
LAMINATE
113 Super White 60" x 108"
505 Artic White 60" x 108"
802 Willow Grey 60" x 108"
805 Sunset Grey 60" x 108"
K14 Mistral 60" x 108"
K15 Cannes 60" x 108"
K18 Monaco 60" x 108"
K24 Dalia 60" x 108"
K60 Chiffon 60" x 108"
K61 Silk 60" x 108"
K62 Feather White 60" x 108"
K66 Whisper 60" x 108"
K83 Shipshaw 61" x 109"
K84 Quiétude 60" x 108"
L530 Latitude North 48" x 108"
L761 Moonlight 60" x 108"
M2007 Casting at First Light 60" x 108"
M2015 Apres-Ski 60" x 108"
U-LO5 Natura 48" x 108"
NEOLAMINATE
OH912 Master Oak Brown 80" x 110"
OH913 Master Oak Natural 80" x 110"
OH914 Master Oak Doubled Fumed 80" x 110"
OH915 Master Oak Light Natural 80" x 110"
28 LAMINATE version: 117 = 09/24



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABILITY OF FINISHED SIDES BY TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

FURNITURE BOARD PLYWOOD
White White Linen Anthracite European Natural Anthracite
Linen laminate Linen
Laminate Construction . . .
Finished sides . . .
European Construction o
laminate Finished sides .
Similacquer Construction o o . o o
Finished sides . o .
Wood Construction . . . o .
Finished sides . o .
Lacquer Construction o o . o o
Finished sides . o .
Advanced Construction . . . o .
Engineering Finished sides . . .

In a Laminate project, the requested finished side(s) will also be finished on the inside (both sides of specified panel). The
other interior parts of the cabinet will be the same finish as the construction material (ex. white linen furniture board).

Note that European laminate boxes are always finished inside and out. However, it is important to specify the finished sides of
your cabinet when necessary.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CABINET INTERIOR WITH FINISHED SIDES IN LAMINATE

7. Material selected for
the finished side.

Material selected for
the construction of
the cabinet.

b3 I I
Plan view

In a Laminate project, the requested finished side(s) will also be finished on the inside (both sides of specified panel). The
other interior parts of the cabinet will be the same finish as the construction material (ex. white linen furniture board).

30 LAMINATE version: 117 » 09/24



ﬁ

MIRALIS

200, RUE DES FABRICANTS
SAINT-ANACLET (QUEBEC) GOK 1HO CANADA

T 1866 623-6686

MIRALIS.COM
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